
335 S. Marine Corps Drive  Tamuning, Guam 96913 * Tel:(671)6470220 * Fax:(671)647-0200 *

DATE FEDERAL GUAM   CNMI

***
01/01/24 Mon New Year's Day New Year's Day New Year's Day 

 
01/15/24 Mon Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

02/19/24 Mon President's Day President's Day 

03/04/24 Mon
Guam History & Chamorro 

Heritage Day

03/25/24 Mon
Commonwealth Covenant 

Day(Observed)

03/29/24 Fri  Good Friday 

***
05/27/24 Mon Memorial Day Memorial Day Memorial Day 

06/19/24 Wed
Juneteenth National 
Independence Day

Juneteenth National 
Independence Day

***
07/04/24 Thr Independence Day  Independence Day  Independence Day  

07/21/24 Sun Liberation Day 

***
07/22/24 Mon

Liberation Day       
(Observed)

***
09/02/24 Mon Labor Day Labor Day Labor Day 

 
10/14/23 Mon Columbus Day  

Commonwealth Cultural 
Day

11/01/24 Fri
All Soul's Day        

(Observed)

11/02/24 Sat All Soul's Day  

11/04/24 Mon Citizenship Day  

11/11/24 Mon Veterans Day  Veterans Day  Veterans Day  

***
11/28/24 Thr Thanksgiving Day Thanksgiving Day Thanksgiving Day 

12/08/24 Sun Santa Marian Kamalen Day Constitution Day

12/09/24 Mon
Santa Marian Kamalen Day 

(Observed)
Constitution Day    

(Observed)

***
12/25/24 Wed Christmas Day  Christmas Day  Christmas Day  

*** Holidays observed by Sanford Technology Group LLC
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